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Firecraker 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 7 Cape, Brennan 00:16:57.66 5:28 20 M Steelville

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 6 Bloom, Amanda 00:24:32.66 7:55 40 F Rolla

MALE 14 TO 17 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 14 Crutcher, Wil 00:18:44.66 6:03 17 M Rolla
2 72 Read, Aaron 00:20:05.66 6:29 17 M Rolla
3 25 Fasbinder, Ethan 00:20:53.66 6:44 14 M St. louis
4 57 Marling, Lucas 00:21:10.66 6:50 16 M Rolla
5 76 Seest, Devin 00:21:26.66 6:55 16 M Rolla
6 94 Potrafka, Nate 00:21:30.66 6:56 17 M
7 15 Darknell, Adam 00:22:03.66 7:07 17 M Rolla
8 75 Robertson, Christian 00:30:52.20 9:57 17 M Rolla
9 33 Flathers, Bailey 00:31:13.95 10:04 17 M Rolla

MALE 18 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 52 Kosbar, James 00:18:07.66 5:51 19 M Rolla
2 39 Gruener, Chandler 00:19:12.66 6:12 19 M St james
3 1 Ahring, Tyler 00:21:05.66 6:48 23 M Owensville
4 102 Nardwald, Nathan 00:21:06.66 6:48 18 M
5 51 Koppelmann, David 00:22:01.66 7:06 24 M Gerald
6 50 Kingsley, Ryan 00:45:48.64 14:46 25 M Rolla

MALE 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 97 Heinclar, Alan 00:31:10.80 10:03 33 M

MALE 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 90 Swinford, Tim 00:21:29.66 6:56 48 M
2 11 Counts, Mike 00:22:15.66 7:11 43 M Rolla
3 56 Maben, Jay 00:28:48.25 9:17 42 M Rolla
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Firecraker 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

4 35 Flathers, Dennis 00:29:31.66 9:31 41 M Rolla
5 96 Wiltrout, Christian 00:31:27.57 10:09 42 M

MALE 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 46 Holmes, Robert 00:25:19.00 8:10 50 M Rolla
2 95 Potrafka, Mark 00:26:36.75 8:35 51 M
3 17 Dudek, Paul 00:27:00.28 8:43 57 M Bethesda
4 30 Fiscus, James 00:30:04.88 9:42 51 M Huntsville

MALE 60 TO 69 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 58 Maybrier Moore, Joe 00:33:27.95 10:47 60 M Vienna
2 5 Bennett, Leland 01:04:31.19 20:49 68 M Rolla

FEMALE 14 TO 17 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 26 Fasbinder, Lindsey 00:31:08.56 10:03 14 F St. louis
2 104 Riley, Lacey 00:42:24.32 13:41 17 F
3 79 Strain, Hannah 00:49:43.28 16:02 15 F Rolla

FEMALE 18 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 83 Vincent, Mariah 00:25:33.66 8:15 23 F Rolla
2 91 Conway, Jenn 00:27:14.15 8:47 28 F
3 64 Mosher, Grace 00:28:30.29 9:12 24 F Rolla
4 71 Osterling, Taylor 00:33:31.19 10:49 18 F Rolla
5 49 Kingsley, Rebecca 00:45:48.29 14:46 24 F Rolla

FEMALE 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 16 Detwiler, Stephanie 00:25:29.66 8:13 31 F St. louis
2 93 Green, Christy 00:27:35.62 8:54 39 F
3 66 Neulinger, Donna 00:32:00.18 10:19 34 F Rolla
4 86 Wiltrout, Vera 00:32:28.20 10:28 39 F Rolla
5 98 Heinclar, Jennifer 00:33:06.01 10:41 30 F
6 19 Duehning, Jessica 00:35:10.91 11:21 34 F Rolla
7 70 Osterling, Rachael 00:36:23.63 11:44 32 F Rolla
8 103 Lietz, Cara 00:42:49.80 13:49 38 F
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

FEMALE 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 55 Maben, Gina 00:27:54.05 9:00 44 F Rolla
2 81 Turner, Kathi 00:28:58.73 9:21 49 F Rolla
3 32 Fiscus, Lara 00:30:04.92 9:42 43 F Huntsville
4 13 Crutcher, Debie 00:30:27.59 9:49 46 F Rolla
5 24 Evans, Phyllis 00:30:48.52 9:56 47 F Rolla
6 45 Holmes, Joanne 00:30:55.57 9:58 48 F Rolla
7 27 Fasbinder, Shirley 00:31:09.35 10:03 45 F St. louis
8 47 Hughes, Stephanie 00:33:58.44 10:57 41 F Salem
9 43 Hill, Sarah 00:37:05.49 11:58 40 F Bunker
10 2 Archuleta, Christy-ann 00:39:55.88 12:53 45 F Rolla
11 80 Strain, Jeanie 00:49:43.54 16:02 49 F Rolla

FEMALE 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 92 Bradley, Sarah 00:28:38.19 9:14 56 F
2 78 Stagner, Patty 00:52:43.66 17:00 50 F Rolla

FEMALE 60 TO 69 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 89 Schafale, Barbara 01:00:16.13 19:26 65 F
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Firecraker 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 5K

1 7 Cape, Brennan 00:16:57.66 5:28 20 M Steelville
2 52 Kosbar, James 00:18:07.66 5:51 19 M Rolla
3 14 Crutcher, Wil 00:18:44.66 6:03 17 M Rolla
4 39 Gruener, Chandler 00:19:12.66 6:12 19 M St james
5 72 Read, Aaron 00:20:05.66 6:29 17 M Rolla
6 25 Fasbinder, Ethan 00:20:53.66 6:44 14 M St. louis
7 1 Ahring, Tyler 00:21:05.66 6:48 23 M Owensville
8 102 Nardwald, Nathan 00:21:06.66 6:48 18 M
9 57 Marling, Lucas 00:21:10.66 6:50 16 M Rolla
10 76 Seest, Devin 00:21:26.66 6:55 16 M Rolla
11 90 Swinford, Tim 00:21:29.66 6:56 48 M
12 94 Potrafka, Nate 00:21:30.66 6:56 17 M
13 51 Koppelmann, David 00:22:01.66 7:06 24 M Gerald
14 15 Darknell, Adam 00:22:03.66 7:07 17 M Rolla
15 11 Counts, Mike 00:22:15.66 7:11 43 M Rolla
16 12 Crutcher, Noah 00:24:10.66 7:48 13 M Rolla
17 6 Bloom, Amanda 00:24:32.66 7:55 40 F Rolla
18 46 Holmes, Robert 00:25:19.00 8:10 50 M Rolla
19 16 Detwiler, Stephanie 00:25:29.66 8:13 31 F St. louis
20 83 Vincent, Mariah 00:25:33.66 8:15 23 F Rolla
21 95 Potrafka, Mark 00:26:36.75 8:35 51 M
22 17 Dudek, Paul 00:27:00.28 8:43 57 M Bethesda
23 91 Conway, Jenn 00:27:14.15 8:47 28 F
24 93 Green, Christy 00:27:35.62 8:54 39 F
25 55 Maben, Gina 00:27:54.05 9:00 44 F Rolla
26 64 Mosher, Grace 00:28:30.29 9:12 24 F Rolla
27 92 Bradley, Sarah 00:28:38.19 9:14 56 F
28 56 Maben, Jay 00:28:48.25 9:17 42 M Rolla
29 81 Turner, Kathi 00:28:58.73 9:21 49 F Rolla
30 35 Flathers, Dennis 00:29:31.66 9:31 41 M Rolla
31 30 Fiscus, James 00:30:04.88 9:42 51 M Huntsville
32 32 Fiscus, Lara 00:30:04.92 9:42 43 F Huntsville



Page 2

Firecraker 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

33 13 Crutcher, Debie 00:30:27.59 9:49 46 F Rolla
34 24 Evans, Phyllis 00:30:48.52 9:56 47 F Rolla
35 75 Robertson, Christian 00:30:52.20 9:57 17 M Rolla
36 45 Holmes, Joanne 00:30:55.57 9:58 48 F Rolla
37 26 Fasbinder, Lindsey 00:31:08.56 10:03 14 F St. louis
38 27 Fasbinder, Shirley 00:31:09.35 10:03 45 F St. louis
39 97 Heinclar, Alan 00:31:10.80 10:03 33 M
40 33 Flathers, Bailey 00:31:13.95 10:04 17 M Rolla
41 96 Wiltrout, Christian 00:31:27.57 10:09 42 M
42 66 Neulinger, Donna 00:32:00.18 10:19 34 F Rolla
43 86 Wiltrout, Vera 00:32:28.20 10:28 39 F Rolla
44 98 Heinclar, Jennifer 00:33:06.01 10:41 30 F
45 58 Maybrier Moore, Joe 00:33:27.95 10:47 60 M Vienna
46 71 Osterling, Taylor 00:33:31.19 10:49 18 F Rolla
47 47 Hughes, Stephanie 00:33:58.44 10:57 41 F Salem
48 19 Duehning, Jessica 00:35:10.91 11:21 34 F Rolla
49 70 Osterling, Rachael 00:36:23.63 11:44 32 F Rolla
50 43 Hill, Sarah 00:37:05.49 11:58 40 F Bunker
51 2 Archuleta, Christy-ann 00:39:55.88 12:53 45 F Rolla
52 104 Riley, Lacey 00:42:24.32 13:41 17 F
53 103 Lietz, Cara 00:42:49.80 13:49 38 F
54 49 Kingsley, Rebecca 00:45:48.29 14:46 24 F Rolla
55 50 Kingsley, Ryan 00:45:48.64 14:46 25 M Rolla
56 79 Strain, Hannah 00:49:43.28 16:02 15 F Rolla
57 80 Strain, Jeanie 00:49:43.54 16:02 49 F Rolla
58 78 Stagner, Patty 00:52:43.66 17:00 50 F Rolla
59 89 Schafale, Barbara 01:00:16.13 19:26 65 F
60 5 Bennett, Leland 01:04:31.19 20:49 68 M Rolla



Page 1

Firecraker 1 Mile Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 1M DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 63 Moreland, Tucker 00:06:40.79 6:40 11 M Rolla

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 1M DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 105 Starns, Emily 00:07:29.04 7:29 12 F

MALE 6 & UNDER IN DIVISION 1M - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 37 Freeman, Hunter 00:10:36.67 10:36 6 M Saint james
2 59 Mcdaniel, Jaxson 00:11:00.10 11:00 4 M Rolla
3 31 Fiscus, Josiah 00:11:16.69 11:16 6 M Huntsville
4 99 Hincler, Mason 00:12:47.81 12:47 4 M
5 100 Heincler, Wyatt 00:16:01.71 16:01 2 M
6 101 Heincler, Carson 00:16:03.50 16:03 2 M

MALE 7 TO 8 IN DIVISION 1M - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 3 Archuleta, Cip 00:09:37.45 9:37 8 M Rolla

MALE 11 TO 13 IN DIVISION 1M - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 77 Seest, Luke 00:06:44.34 6:44 11 M Rolla
2 44 Holmes, Colton 00:06:56.82 6:56 11 M Rolla
3 22 Elgawady, Mostafa 00:07:22.09 7:22 12 M Rolla
4 10 Carpenter, David 00:08:45.94 8:45 13 M St. Robert

FEMALE 6 & UNDER IN DIVISION 1M - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 8 Carpenter, Danika 00:09:22.55 9:22 6 F St robert
2 9 Carpenter, Makenzie 00:11:01.04 11:01 6 F St robert
3 84 Wiltrout, Jane 00:13:07.64 13:07 4 F Rolla
4 28 Fiscus, Alma jo 00:13:19.49 13:19 4 F Huntsville
5 61 Mcilvenna, Lexie 00:14:29.25 14:29 6 F Ballwin

FEMALE 7 TO 8 IN DIVISION 1M - based on Gun Elapsed time
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1 62 Moreland, Elloise 00:09:18.97 9:18 8 F Rolla
2 85 Wiltrout, Katherine 00:11:55.02 11:55 7 F Rolla
3 74 Reutershan, Sophia 00:12:17.88 12:17 7 F Rolla
4 21 Elgawady, Basmalah 00:12:45.15 12:45 7 F Rolla

FEMALE 9 TO 10 IN DIVISION 1M - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 73 Reutershan, Emma 00:08:42.29 8:42 10 F Rolla
2 36 Freeman, Alexus 00:14:20.18 14:20 9 F Saint james
3 65 Neulinger, Abby 00:16:12.48 16:12 9 F Rolla

FEMALE 11 TO 13 IN DIVISION 1M - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 4 Archuleta, Emilia 00:09:34.22 9:34 11 F Rolla
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Firecraker 1 Mile Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 1M

1 63 Moreland, Tucker 00:06:40.79 6:40 11 M Rolla
2 77 Seest, Luke 00:06:44.34 6:44 11 M Rolla
3 44 Holmes, Colton 00:06:56.82 6:56 11 M Rolla
4 22 Elgawady, Mostafa 00:07:22.09 7:22 12 M Rolla
5 105 Starns, Emily 00:07:29.04 7:29 12 F
6 73 Reutershan, Emma 00:08:42.29 8:42 10 F Rolla
7 10 Carpenter, David 00:08:45.94 8:45 13 M St. Robert
8 62 Moreland, Elloise 00:09:18.97 9:18 8 F Rolla
9 8 Carpenter, Danika 00:09:22.55 9:22 6 F St robert
10 4 Archuleta, Emilia 00:09:34.22 9:34 11 F Rolla
11 3 Archuleta, Cip 00:09:37.45 9:37 8 M Rolla
12 37 Freeman, Hunter 00:10:36.67 10:36 6 M Saint james
13 59 Mcdaniel, Jaxson 00:11:00.10 11:00 4 M Rolla
14 9 Carpenter, Makenzie 00:11:01.04 11:01 6 F St robert
15 31 Fiscus, Josiah 00:11:16.69 11:16 6 M Huntsville
16 85 Wiltrout, Katherine 00:11:55.02 11:55 7 F Rolla
17 74 Reutershan, Sophia 00:12:17.88 12:17 7 F Rolla
18 21 Elgawady, Basmalah 00:12:45.15 12:45 7 F Rolla
19 99 Hincler, Mason 00:12:47.81 12:47 4 M
20 84 Wiltrout, Jane 00:13:07.64 13:07 4 F Rolla
21 28 Fiscus, Alma jo 00:13:19.49 13:19 4 F Huntsville
22 36 Freeman, Alexus 00:14:20.18 14:20 9 F Saint james
23 61 Mcilvenna, Lexie 00:14:29.25 14:29 6 F Ballwin
24 100 Heincler, Wyatt 00:16:01.71 16:01 2 M
25 101 Heincler, Carson 00:16:03.50 16:03 2 M
26 65 Neulinger, Abby 00:16:12.48 16:12 9 F Rolla


